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Amayna Beatriz Neves Farias Dantas Da 
Cunha 4140082864 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.20 6.90

Amerson Dos Santos Gomes 4140092715 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.10
Amina Bezerra Mourão 4140112095 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.70
Ammanda Caslow Borghetti 4140091673 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 1.00 7.00
Amós Cavalcante Tomaz 4140104816 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.00
Ana Andreza Godinho Pereira 4140049643 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 2.00 1.40 0.50 1.00 7.30
Ana Beatriz Brito Furtado 4140123176 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.10
Ana Beatriz Franco Sacramento 4140036544 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.00
Ana Beatriz Queiroz Mendes 4140008879 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.60 7.00
Ana Carla Conceição De Jesus 4140100097 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.30
Ana Carla David Araújo 4140122333 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.30
Ana Carla Lobato Perdigão 4140016558 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.50
Ana Carolina Cavalcante Da Silva 4140064132 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.60
Ana Carolina Dos Santos Monteiro 4140095301 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.70
Ana Carolina Rodrigues Da Silva 4140067527 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.40
Ana Caroline Da Cunha Melo Galvão Sobrinho 4140081222 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 1.00 6.30
Ana Caroline Dos Santos 4140021636 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.80 7.30
Ana Caroline Soares De Oliveira 4140078401 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.20 6.50
Ana Cecília Souza Diniz 4140051187 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.20 7.70
Ana Clara Feijao Andrade 4140100280 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 9.10
Ana Clara Freitas Milhomen 4140031011 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 6.70
Ana Cristina Pires Policarpo 4140106112 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.20 6.20
Ana Cristina Tocantins De Melo Maranhão 4140006524 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.30 0.60 6.00
Ana Fabianne Leitão Da Costa 4140027967 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.80
Ana Flavia Cortina 4140056248 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 1.00 7.30
Ana Flavia Da Costa Souza 4140112313 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.20
Ana Gabriela Ferreira Miranda 4140002302 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 1.00 8.40
Ana Hélia Silva Luz 4140140963 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.20
Anairam Reis Soares 4140064322 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.00
Ana Karla Castro Souza 4140093586 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.30
Ana Katarina Manito Dos Santos 4140083564 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.70
Ana Laura Torres Cortez 4140010601 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.00
Ana Leticia Ataliba Daumec 4140129150 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 6.80
Ana Lidia Alves De Almeida 4140009618 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.80
Ana Lúcia De Oliveira Sousa 4140085167 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.10
Ana Luiza Silva 4140012713 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.80 7.60
Ana Natalia De Moraes Alves 4140026406 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.00 8.10
Ana Patricia Aquino De Oliveira 4140099489 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.70
Ana Paula Assunção Gama 4140088000 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 9.00
Ana Paula Costa De Figueiredo 4140074753 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.80
Ana Paula Fernandes 4140097883 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.20 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.60
Ana Paula Fonseca Barros 4140001617 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 9.20
Ana Paula Gomes E Silva Guimarães 4140074109 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.60 8.00
Ana Paula Magalhaes Pinto 4140103056 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 6.60
Ana Paula Martins Lima De Moura 4140002901 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.70
Ana Paula Paes Pinheiro 4140122139 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 8.50
Ana Paula Sampaio De Sousa 4140125699 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.90
Ana Paula Santos De Lima 4140046120 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.10
Ana Paula Silva Garcez 4140048038 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.40
Ana Paula Souza Leite 4140116093 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.60 6.60
Ana Paula Vasconcelos Rosa 4140114356 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.70
Ana Paula Vitoriano Da Silva 4140028954 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.10
Ana Rebeca Benathar Castro 4140049745 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.90
Ana Renata Abreu De Moraes 4140083631 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.80
Ana Rosa Gonçalves Mendes 4140082652 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.30
Ana Virginia De Castro Grehs 4140054804 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 6.80
Ana Vitória De Oliveira Monteiro 4140075505 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.10
Anddrei Artaxexes De Jesus Ferreira 4140095567 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.40 6.30
Anderson Brito De Melo 4140108917 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.80 7.70
Anderson Cruz Costa 4140082618 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.30
Anderson Dekert Barranco 4140045478 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.60 0.80 7.10
Anderson Feitoza Da Silva 4140109742 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.30
Anderson Francisco Baia Pires 4140110156 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.00
Anderson Jared Canuto Queiroz 4140111541 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.60
Anderson Marcelo Guedes Barbosa 4140014866 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.40
Anderson Oliveira Lima 4140076861 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.40
Anderson Pereira Moraes 4140100086 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.60 0.40 7.00
Anderson Vinicius De Almeida Prihl 4140110741 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.80 7.20
Anderson Wilker Silva Negrao 4140135883 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.00


